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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Hindman683
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.100 9.2509.100 36.300
5 5 4 4 1 

1 

Reese Larson681
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.875 9.3009.450 36.125
13 7 2 3 2T

2T

Livia Hedberg689
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.225 9.3758.450 36.125
3 2 13T 1 2T

2T

Megan Tran675
Technique

9.500 9.025 8.9508.550 36.025
1 6 11 8 4 

4 

Loegan Sumi684
CSC Cambrianna

8.575 9.150 8.8759.150 35.750
9T 3 3 9 5 

5 

Anna Kolpakova688
Twisters

8.325 8.525 9.3509.075 35.275
15 11T 5 2 6T

6T

Wunmi Omololu682
CCGI

8.950 8.400 9.0508.875 35.275
4 14 8 6 6T

6T

Valerie Llacuna676
Classic

9.250 7.650 8.6509.475 35.025
2 21 1 16 8 

8 

Hannah Wang690
West Coast

8.575 9.125 8.5508.400 34.650
9T 4 15 17 9 

9 

Samantha Salazar678
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.250 8.7759.050 34.600
12 18 6 12 10 

10 

Carolyn Wellhausen687
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.725 9.0258.900 34.300
7T 20 7 7 11 

11 

Makaela Isaacs697
West Valley

8.400 8.750 8.7508.275 34.175
14 8T 16 13 12 

12 

Kassidy Hoppes699
Redwood Empire

7.700 9.250 8.6758.500 34.125
23 1 12 14T 13 

13 

Jayden Meek685
Flip2It

8.650 8.300 8.2508.725 33.925
7T 16T 9 20 14 

14 

Cassandra Hastings692
GymStars

8.200 8.525 9.1757.975 33.875
17 11T 18 5 15T

15T

Maya Kurzymski677
West Valley

8.300 8.300 8.8258.450 33.875
16 16T 13T 10 15T

15T

Ellie Ahnemann698
Marin Elite

8.550 8.750 8.8007.650 33.750
11 8T 20 11 17 

17 

Isabella Tanck696
CCGI

8.700 8.575 8.5257.875 33.675
6 10 19 18 18 

18 

Annabelle Adachi695
Marin Elite

8.000 8.425 8.2008.175 32.800
21T 13 17 21 19 

19 

Victoria Alvey680
V-Force

8.050 7.450 8.3758.700 32.575
19T 22 10 19 20 

20 

Sofie Adachi694
Marin Elite

8.050 7.825 8.6757.300 31.850
19T 19 22 14T 21T

21T

Isabella Hilton958
Head Over Heels

8.000 8.325 8.1757.350 31.850
21T 15 21 22 21T

21T

Tawny Strotz691
Marin Elite

7.600 7.000 7.7007.150 29.450
24 23 23 24 23 

23 

Marie Rosettie686
Rohnert Park

8.100 6.650 8.0256.625 29.400
18 24 24 23 24 

24 
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